
 
1 2 3   Team Scores  
T1  1  1   College of Charleston 282  281  275       838  -2 
4  2  2   Furman 288  279  288       855  +15 

T1  3  3   Sacramento State 282  286  292       860  +20 
T11  8  4   Miami 297  282  282       861  +21 

3  T6  5   Notre Dame 286  292  289       867  +27 
6  T4  6   Old Dominion 291  286  292       869  +29 
7  T4  7   Western Kentucky 292  285  293       870  +30 
8  T9  T8   Chattanooga 293  292  286       871  +31 
9  T12  T8   Princeton 295  297  279       871  +31 
5  T6  10   Penn State 290  288  300       878  +38 

10  11  11   North Florida 296  293  290       879  +39 
T11  T9  12   Coastal Carolina 297  288  297       882  +42 
13  T12  13   Richmond 303  289  297       889  +49 
14  14  14   James Madison 304  300  299       903  +63 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

1 1   Emma Schimpf  College of Charleston  68   66  66       200  -10   
T6 2   Olivia Duan  Princeton  72   68  63       203  -7   
T2 3   Molly Hardwick  College of Charleston  70   68  67       205  -5   
T11 4   Audrey Ryu  Furman  73   68  69       210  E   
T11 T5   Maddy Bante  Notre Dame  68   73  70       211  +1   
T4 T5   Jenna Madden  Furman  70   69  72       211  +1   
T4 T5   Sneha Sharan  Sacramento State  70   69  72       211  +1   
T16 T8   Sofie Hlinomazova  Miami  72   70  70       212  +2   
T18 T8   Kaitlyn Schroeder  North Florida  72   71  69       212  +2   
T21 T8   Alise Knudson  Furman  73   71  68       212  +2   
T11 T11   Casilda Allendesalazar  North Florida  73   68  72       213  +3   
T6 T11   Maya Beasley  Richmond  73   67  73       213  +3   
T6 T11   Jiratchaya Jiratthitinun  Penn State  70   70  73       213  +3   
T6 T11   Kaylee Dwyer  Western Kentucky  70   70  73       213  +3   
T18 T15   Barbara Car  Old Dominion  70   73  71       214  +4   
T24 T15   Mariana Arronte *  Old Dominion  73   72  69       214  +4   
T11 T15   Ella Kraft  Sacramento State  69   72  73       214  +4   
T2 18   Sara Sarrion  Coastal Carolina  72   66  77       215  +5   
T21 T19   Catie Craig  Western Kentucky  74   70  72       216  +6   
T29 T19   Adrian Anderson  College of Charleston  73   73  70       216  +6   
T34 T21   Barbora Bujakova  Miami  76   71  70       217  +7   
T37 T21   Giulia Foresta  Chattanooga  74   74  69       217  +7   
T29 T21   Cloe Amion  Miami  78   68  71       217  +7   
T16 T21   Caroline Owens  Notre Dame  71   71  75       217  +7   
T21 T21   Lucia Gonzalez  Old Dominion  74   70  73       217  +7   
T29 T26   Montgomery Ferreira  Notre Dame  72   74  72       218  +8   
T34 T26   Michelle Cox  Penn State  76   71  71       218  +8   
T24 T26   Darla May Dela Torre  Sacramento State  71   74  73       218  +8   
T6 T29   Violeta Fernandez  Chattanooga  72   68  79       219  +9   
T34 T29   Hannah Rabb  James Madison  71   76  72       219  +9   
T29 T29   Kelsi Mauzy *  Furman  71   75  73       219  +9   
T42 T32   Alexis Daniel  Chattanooga  73   76  71       220  +10   
T42 T32   Olivia Gronborg  Miami  76   73  71       220  +10   
T24 T32   Varatkarn Kunkaew  Coastal Carolina  75   70  75       220  +10   
T24 T32   Averi Cline  Western Kentucky  73   72  75       220  +10   
T58 T32   Abra Richmond  Princeton  72   80  68       220  +10   
T37 T32   Emilie von Finckenstein  College of Charleston  71   77  72       220  +10   
T29 T32   Caitlin Maurice  Sacramento State  72   74  74       220  +10   
T42 T32   Tatum Walsh *  James Madison  73   76  71       220  +10   
T42 T40   Maya Hunter  Notre Dame  75   74  72       221  +11   
T42 T40   Puneet Bajwa  Old Dominion  75   74  72       221  +11   
T37 T42   Kera Healey  Chattanooga  74   74  74       222  +12   
T53 T42   Ella Murray  Coastal Carolina  75   75  72       222  +12   
T58 T42   Helen Zhou  North Florida  73   79  70       222  +12   
T42 T42   Sydney Hackett  Western Kentucky  76   73  73       222  +12 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T24 T42   Alina Shchepteva  Old Dominion  76   69  77       222  +12   
T42 T42   Mary Kathryn Talledo *  College of Charleston  70   79  73       222  +12   
T18 T42   Eva Ringwald  Furman  72   71  79       222  +12   
T37 49   Yanjun Liu  Princeton  75   73  75       223  +13   
T37 50   Olivia Wilkie  Richmond  74   74  76       224  +14   
T62 T51   Makenzie Cooper  Chattanooga  75   78  72       225  +15   
T55 T51   Caroline Thompson  Richmond  78   73  74       225  +15   
T42 T51   Carley Rudolf  Old Dominion  72   77  76       225  +15   
T55 T51   Katie Carman *  Miami  79   72  74       225  +15   
T58 T51   Caiyi (Flora) Zhang  Princeton  76   76  73       225  +15   
T42 T51   Tova Hatton  Sacramento State  78   71  76       225  +15   
T62 57   Hannah Lydic  Richmond  78   75  74       227  +17   
T58 T58   Aoife Devaney  Coastal Carolina  75   77  76       228  +18   
T62 T58   Bella Flores  James Madison  77   76  75       228  +18   
T55 T58   Maria Atwood  James Madison  79   72  77       228  +18   
T69 T58   Florencia Dufey *  Sacramento State  84   71  73       228  +18   
T42 T62   Aada Rissanen  Miami  73   76  80       229  +19   
T69 T62   Carolina Hortian  Coastal Carolina  78   77  74       229  +19   
T62 T62   Katie Magner  Richmond  78   75  76       229  +19   
T53 T65   Lauren Thompstone  Penn State  75   75  80       230  +20   
T42 T65   Emilia von Glahn  College of Charleston  75   74  81       230  +20   
68 T67   Faustine Errecade  Notre Dame  77   77  77       231  +21   

T69 T67   Nina McMurtrey  Western Kentucky  75   80  76       231  +21   
T69 T67   Gwen Powell *  Penn State  82   73  76       231  +21   
T74 T67   Ashley Koga *  Sacramento State  80   78  73       231  +21   
T62 T67   Lauren Gooding  James Madison  77   76  78       231  +21   
T62 72   Kaitlynn Washburn  North Florida  78   75  79       232  +22   
T74 73   Kayleigh Reinke  James Madison  79   79  75       233  +23   
73 74   Liza Lapeyre  Furman  76   80  79       235  +25   
76 75   Jami Morris  Penn State  76   84  76       236  +26   
77 76   Nancy Dai  Princeton  81   85  77       243  +33   
78 77   Braydn Smith  North Florida  81   94  81       256  +46   

T11 -    Drew Nienhaus  Penn State  69   72  D       -     -      
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Princess Anne Country Club

Virginia Beach , VA 
2024 Evie Odom Invitational 

Dates: Oct 04 - Oct 06 
Teams with Players - Round 3

1 College of Charleston -2 282 281 275 838

1 Emma Schimpf -10 68 66 66 200
3 Molly Hardwick -5 70 68 67 205

T19 Adrian Anderson +6 73 73 70 216
T32 Emilie von Finckenstein +10 71 77 72 220
T65 Emilia von Glahn +20 75 74 81 230

2 Furman +15 288 279 288 855

4 Audrey Ryu E 73 68 69 210
T5 Jenna Madden +1 70 69 72 211
T8 Alise Knudson +2 73 71 68 212

T42 Eva Ringwald +12 72 71 79 222
74 Liza Lapeyre +25 76 80 79 235

3 Sacramento State +20 282 286 292 860

T5 Sneha Sharan +1 70 69 72 211
T15 Ella Kraft +4 69 72 73 214
T26 Darla May Dela Torre +8 71 74 73 218
T32 Caitlin Maurice +10 72 74 74 220
T51 Tova Hatton +15 78 71 76 225

4 Miami +21 297 282 282 861

T8 Sofie Hlinomazova +2 72 70 70 212
T21 Barbora Bujakova +7 76 71 70 217
T21 Cloe Amion +7 78 68 71 217
T32 Olivia Gronborg +10 76 73 71 220
T62 Aada Rissanen +19 73 76 80 229

5 Notre Dame +27 286 292 289 867

T5 Maddy Bante +1 68 73 70 211
T21 Caroline Owens +7 71 71 75 217
T26 Montgomery Ferreira +8 72 74 72 218
T40 Maya Hunter +11 75 74 72 221
T67 Faustine Errecade +21 77 77 77 231

6 Old Dominion +29 291 286 292 869

T15 Barbara Car +4 70 73 71 214
T21 Lucia Gonzalez +7 74 70 73 217
T40 Puneet Bajwa +11 75 74 72 221
T42 Alina Shchepteva +12 76 69 77 222
T51 Carley Rudolf +15 72 77 76 225

7 Western Kentucky +30 292 285 293 870

T11 Kaylee Dwyer +3 70 70 73 213
T19 Catie Craig +6 74 70 72 216
T32 Averi Cline +10 73 72 75 220
T42 Sydney Hackett +12 76 73 73 222
T67 Nina McMurtrey +21 75 80 76 231

T8 Chattanooga +31 293 292 286 871

T21 Giulia Foresta +7 74 74 69 217
T29 Violeta Fernandez +9 72 68 79 219
T32 Alexis Daniel +10 73 76 71 220
T42 Kera Healey +12 74 74 74 222
T51 Makenzie Cooper +15 75 78 72 225

T8 Princeton +31 295 297 279 871

2 Olivia Duan -7 72 68 63 203
T32 Abra Richmond +10 72 80 68 220

49 Yanjun Liu +13 75 73 75 223
T51 Caiyi (Flora) Zhang +15 76 76 73 225

76 Nancy Dai +33 81 85 77 243

10 Penn State +38 290 288 300 878

T11 Jiratchaya Jiratthitinun +3 70 70 73 213
T26 Michelle Cox +8 76 71 71 218
T65 Lauren Thompstone +20 75 75 80 230

75 Jami Morris +26 76 84 76 236
78 Drew Nienhaus +1 69 72 0 141

11 North Florida +39 296 293 290 879

T8 Kaitlyn Schroeder +2 72 71 69 212
T11 Casilda Allendesalazar +3 73 68 72 213
T42 Helen Zhou +12 73 79 70 222

72 Kaitlynn Washburn +22 78 75 79 232
77 Braydn Smith +46 81 94 81 256

12 Coastal Carolina +42 297 288 297 882

18 Sara Sarrion +5 72 66 77 215
T32 Varatkarn Kunkaew +10 75 70 75 220
T42 Ella Murray +12 75 75 72 222
T58 Aoife Devaney +18 75 77 76 228
T62 Carolina Hortian +19 78 77 74 229

13 Richmond +49 303 289 297 889

T11 Maya Beasley +3 73 67 73 213
50 Olivia Wilkie +14 74 74 76 224

T51 Caroline Thompson +15 78 73 74 225
57 Hannah Lydic +17 78 75 74 227

T62 Katie Magner +19 78 75 76 229

14 James Madison +63 304 300 299 903

T29 Hannah Rabb +9 71 76 72 219
T58 Bella Flores +18 77 76 75 228
T58 Maria Atwood +18 79 72 77 228
T67 Lauren Gooding +21 77 76 78 231

73 Kayleigh Reinke +23 79 79 75 233
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Individuals 
Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T15 Mariana Arronte (Old Dominion) 73 72 69 214

T29 Kelsi Mauzy (Furman) 71 75 73 219

T32 Tatum Walsh (James Madison) 73 76 71 220

T42 Mary Kathryn Talledo (College of Charleston) 70 79 73 222

T51 Katie Carman (Miami) 79 72 74 225

T58 Florencia Dufey (Sacramento State) 84 71 73 228

T67 Gwen Powell (Penn State) 82 73 76 231

T67 Ashley Koga (Sacramento State) 80 78 73 231
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finish  top 20 schools scores  

1  College of Charleston 282 281 275 838 -2
2  Furman 288 279 288 855 +15
3  Sacramento State 282 286 292 860 +20
4  Miami 297 282 282 861 +21
5  Notre Dame 286 292 289 867 +27
6  Old Dominion 291 286 292 869 +29
7  Western Kentucky 292 285 293 870 +30

T8  Chattanooga 293 292 286 871 +31
T8  Princeton 295 297 279 871 +31
10  Penn State 290 288 300 878 +38
11  North Florida 296 293 290 879 +39
12  Coastal Carolina 297 288 297 882 +42
13  Richmond 303 289 297 889 +49
14  James Madison 304 300 299 903 +63

finish   top 20 players  school  scores
1    Emma Schimpf  College of Charleston 68  66  66  200  -10 
2    Olivia Duan  Princeton 72  68  63  203  -7 
3    Molly Hardwick  College of Charleston 70  68  67  205  -5 
4    Audrey Ryu  Furman 73  68  69  210  E 
T5    Maddy Bante  Notre Dame 68  73  70  211  +1 
T5    Jenna Madden  Furman 70  69  72  211  +1 
T5    Sneha Sharan  Sacramento State 70  69  72  211  +1 
T8    Sofie Hlinomazova  Miami 72  70  70  212  +2 
T8    Alise Knudson  Furman 73  71  68  212  +2 
T8    Kaitlyn Schroeder  North Florida 72  71  69  212  +2 
T11    Casilda Allendesalazar  North Florida 73  68  72  213  +3 
T11    Maya Beasley  Richmond 73  67  73  213  +3 
T11    Kaylee Dwyer  Western Kentucky 70  70  73  213  +3 
T11    Jiratchaya Jiratthitinun  Penn State 70  70  73  213  +3 
T15    Mariana Arronte *  Old Dominion 73  72  69  214  +4 
T15    Barbara Car  Old Dominion 70  73  71  214  +4 
T15    Ella Kraft  Sacramento State 69  72  73  214  +4 
18    Sara Sarrion  Coastal Carolina 72  66  77  215  +5 
T19    Adrian Anderson  College of Charleston 73  73  70  216  +6 
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Par 3 Scoring
E. Schimpf Charleston 2.72 -5 
O. Duan Princeton 2.83 -3 
A. Richmond Princeton 2.94 -1 
A. Anderson Charleston 3.00 E 
M. Beasley Richmond 3.00 E 
M. Bante ND 3.00 E 
J. Jiratthitinun Penn State 3.00 E 
M. Hardwick Charleston 3.06 +1 
M. Arronte ODU 3.06 +1 
S. Sarrion Coastal 3.06 +1 
C. Maurice Sac. St. 3.11 +2 
S. Sharan Sac. St. 3.11 +2 
M. Cox Penn State 3.11 +2 
M. Hunter ND 3.11 +2 
V. Fernandez UTC 3.11 +2 
B. Car ODU 3.11 +2 
S. Hlinomazova UM 3.11 +2 
A. Daniel UTC 3.17 +3 
A. Shchepteva ODU 3.17 +3 
M. Ferreira ND 3.17 +3 
L. Gonzalez ODU 3.17 +3 
K. Mauzy Furman 3.17 +3 

Par 4 Scoring
M. Hardwick Charleston 3.75 -6 
E. Schimpf Charleston 3.83 -4 
K. Dwyer W Kentucky 3.83 -4 
S. Sharan Sac. St. 3.92 -2 
A. Knudson Furman 3.92 -2 
A. Ryu Furman 3.96 -1 
E. Kraft Sac. St. 3.96 -1 
K. Schroeder UNF 3.96 -1 
J. Madden Furman 3.96 -1 
O. Duan Princeton 3.96 -1 
J. Jiratthitinun Penn State 4.00 E 
S. Hlinomazova UM 4.00 E 
S. Sarrion Coastal 4.00 E 
C. Craig W Kentucky 4.04 +1 
A. Cline W Kentucky 4.04 +1 
C. Amion UM 4.04 +1 
M. Arronte ODU 4.04 +1 
H. Rabb JMU 4.04 +1 
G. Foresta UTC 4.04 +1 
M. Talledo Charleston 4.04 +1 
C. Owens ND 4.08 +2 
B. Car ODU 4.08 +2 

Par 5 Scoring
C. Allendesalazar UNF 4.33 -8 
A. Ryu Furman 4.75 -3 
T. Walsh JMU 4.75 -3 
J. Madden Furman 4.75 -3 
O. Duan Princeton 4.75 -3 
D. Dela Torre Sac. St. 4.83 -2 
M. Bante ND 4.83 -2 
C. Owens ND 4.83 -2 
M. Beasley Richmond 4.83 -2 
P. Bajwa ODU 4.83 -2 
V. Fernandez UTC 4.83 -2 
K. Schroeder UNF 4.83 -2 
E. von Finckenstein Charleston 4.92 -1 
C. Craig W Kentucky 4.92 -1 
E. Schimpf Charleston 4.92 -1 
H. Lydic Richmond 4.92 -1 
L. Gonzalez ODU 4.92 -1 
A. Richmond Princeton 4.92 -1 
M. Hardwick Charleston 5.00 E 
S. Hlinomazova UM 5.00 E 
L. Thompstone Penn State 5.00 E 
K. Magner Richmond 5.00 E 

Eagles 
T. Walsh JMU 1
M. Ferreira ND 1
E. Schimpf Charleston 1
L. Gooding JMU 1
M. Hardwick Charleston 1

Birdies 
O. Duan Princeton 15
E. Schimpf Charleston 14
E. Kraft Sac. St. 12
A. Knudson Furman 12
B. Car ODU 12
C. Allendesalazar UNF 11
J. Madden Furman 11
A. Richmond Princeton 11
G. Powell Penn State 10
M. Hardwick Charleston 10
V. Kunkaew Coastal 10
J. Jiratthitinun Penn State 10
A. Ryu Furman 10
A. Anderson Charleston 10
M. Bante ND 9
C. Owens ND 9
M. Hunter ND 9
E. von Finckenstein Charleston 9
T. Hatton Sac. St. 9
D. Dela Torre Sac. St. 8
G. Foresta UTC 8
S. Hlinomazova UM 8

Pars 
S. Hackett W Kentucky 40
K. Dwyer W Kentucky 38
K. Schroeder UNF 38
M. Hardwick Charleston 38
E. Ringwald Furman 37
S. Hlinomazova UM 37
C. Amion UM 37
M. Arronte ODU 37
H. Rabb JMU 37
M. Beasley Richmond 37
S. Sharan Sac. St. 37
C. Craig W Kentucky 36
A. Ryu Furman 36
P. Bajwa ODU 36
M. Bante ND 36
V. Fernandez UTC 35
A. Daniel UTC 35
K. Healey UTC 35
M. Cox Penn State 35
H. Zhou UNF 34
M. Ferreira ND 34
E. Schimpf Charleston 34
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Average score per round
Round Course Average Score Complete Rounds

1 2024 Evie Odom Invitational 74.26 78

2 2024 Evie Odom Invitational 73.68 78

3 2024 Evie Odom Invitational 73.44 77

 

Total Average Scores
2024 Evie Odom Invitational 73.79 233

 

Princess Anne Country Club: 2024 Evie Odom Invitational
Round 3

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 381     5 47 16 9   

2 3 180     1 40 29 6 1 

3 4 352     11 42 23 1   

4 4 386     6 40 24 6 1 

5 4 314   1 21 39 15 1   

6 5 470     23 41 10 3   

7 3 146     10 50 11 5 1 

8 5 510     8 39 26 4   

9 3 168     6 43 25 2 1 

10 5 529     13 51 11 2   

11 3 192   1 18 40 17 1   

12 4 290     17 49 9 2   

13 4 359     3 52 20 2   

14 4 389     1 47 26 3   

15 3 181     14 38 21 3 1 

16 4 297     21 51 4 1   

17 3 154   1 10 41 20 5   

18 5 526     8 44 17 8   

Round 3

hole par yards average
relative to par 

2 3 180 +0.56 

4 4 386 +0.43 

14 4 389 +0.40 

1 4 381 +0.38 

8 5 510 +0.34 

9 3 168 +0.34 

18 5 526 +0.32 

13 4 359 +0.27 

17 3 154 +0.23 

15 3 181 +0.21 

3 4 352 +0.18 

7 3 146 +0.18 

10 5 529 +0.03 

11 3 192 -0.01 

12 4 290 -0.05 

5 4 314 -0.08 

6 5 470 -0.09 

16 4 297 -0.19 
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https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29300&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29300&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29300&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29300&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29300&hole=5&topar=-2&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29300&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29300&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29300&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29300&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29300&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29300&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29300&hole=11&topar=-2&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29300&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29300&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29300&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29300&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
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Round 1

hole par yards average
relative to par 

2 3 180 +0.46 

11 3 192 +0.46 

1 4 381 +0.45 

13 4 359 +0.44 

14 4 389 +0.40 

18 5 526 +0.35 

4 4 386 +0.32 

9 3 168 +0.29 

17 3 154 +0.29 

15 3 181 +0.29 

8 5 510 +0.17 

12 4 290 +0.15 

3 4 352 +0.15 

10 5 529 +0.13 

7 3 146 +0.04 

6 5 470 +0.04 

5 4 314 -0.08 

16 4 297 -0.10 

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

4 4 386 +0.40 

2 3 180 +0.37 

12 4 290 +0.36 

14 4 389 +0.33 

9 3 168 +0.32 

11 3 192 +0.31 

15 3 181 +0.29 

17 3 154 +0.27 

7 3 146 +0.27 

1 4 381 +0.26 

8 5 510 +0.24 

18 5 526 +0.19 

3 4 352 +0.15 

5 4 314 +0.12 

10 5 529 +0.09 

13 4 359 +0.08 

16 4 297 -0.13 

6 5 470 -0.24 

Round 3

hole par yards average
relative to par 

2 3 180 +0.56 

4 4 386 +0.43 

14 4 389 +0.40 

1 4 381 +0.38 

8 5 510 +0.34 

9 3 168 +0.34 

18 5 526 +0.32 

13 4 359 +0.27 

17 3 154 +0.23 

15 3 181 +0.21 

3 4 352 +0.18 

7 3 146 +0.18 

10 5 529 +0.03 

11 3 192 -0.01 

12 4 290 -0.05 

5 4 314 -0.08 

6 5 470 -0.09 

16 4 297 -0.19 
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All rounds

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 381     19 143 43 25 3 

2 3 180     10 123 84 14 2 

3 4 352     36 133 56 6 2 

4 4 386     16 138 61 12 6 

5 4 314   1 44 147 39 2   

6 5 470   1 67 125 34 6   

7 3 146     30 149 41 12 1 

8 5 510     28 131 63 10 1 

9 3 168     20 135 67 6 5 

10 5 529     31 163 31 6 2 

11 3 192   1 27 127 68 10   

12 4 290     29 149 45 10   

13 4 359   1 19 147 55 7 4 

14 4 389     14 128 82 8 1 

15 3 181     23 135 67 6 2 

16 4 297     61 147 22 3   

17 3 154   1 24 131 66 11   

18 5 526     25 131 63 13 1 
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https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29300&hole=17&topar=-2&course_id=1
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	team.pdf
	player.pdf
	teams with players.pdf
	top 20.pdf
	stats leaders.pdf
	course stats.pdf

